JANUARY
MSwW
SLUBGE

FEBRUARY
MSW
SLUDGE

MARGCH
MSW

SLUDGE-

APRIL
MSW
SLUDGE

MAY
MSW
SLUDGE

JUNE
MSW
SLUDGE

JULY
MSW
SLUDGE

AUGUST
MsSW
SLUDGE

SEPTEMBER
MSW
SLUDGE

OCTOBER
MSW
SLUDGE

NOVEMBER
MSW
SLUDGE

DECEMBER
MSW
SLUDGE

YTD MSW
SLUDGE

2022
TARGET
TONS

2022
TONNAGE
IN

9,500

240

9,015

196

7,695

179

8,768

218

10,967

327

11,659

286

11,671

294

12,825

11,728

268

260

13,539

256

12,434

231

16,094

250

63,783

1.523

71,812

1,480

VARIANCE

SENECA

MEADOWS

We Care

Denali

Chemung
Landfill

9,088

JONS DIVERTED
ACTUAL %

234

59

1,173

8.426

220

51

704
-33

11,499

1,266
=20

265

73

12,252

260

99

1.811
-4

12,871

3,660
19

248

168

16,161

278

151

70,307

1,505

601




